ALEX O.

ADAM BERGENZER
ADAM HARDIE
ADAM HERMES
ALI

A.J. HANSEN

AL ODEL
AMADORE E

AMY LONG

AMY McHUGH
ANDREW
ANDREAS ROGAZ
ANDREW TBIWBAB
ANDREA MEYER
ANGIE PETERS
ANTHONY
ANTHONY BLOXTON
AUSTIN KOHLMEYER
AUSTIN DEIHL
BEN ZVILEK

BERT GUANA
BETTY ANN

BILLY BACZEK
BILLY LONG

BILL RONSMAN

BJ D’ANDREA
BLAKE MARTINEZ
BOB HUBARD

BOB OPLETAL
BOB GEIGER

BOO CARLSON
BRADZILLA

BREA COX

BRETT

BRETT LICHTY
BRIAN GOEBELT
BRIAN MILLER
BRIAN WOLSKI
BRITTANT ALDANA
BRUCE LEE

C.J. HUGHES
CARLOS AVILA
CASSIDY STRONG
CESAR MENDOZA
CEEZ PUFF

CHRIS ALLEN
CHRIS ARNOLD
CHRIS DELAGE
CHRIS HART
CHRIS MADSEN
CHRIS HART
CHRIS MEEKS
CHRIS SKI
CHRISTINE

CINDY PEIL

CODY

CODY JANSON
COLLETTE MORENO
CYNTHIA S

DALE KAUFFMAN
DALE RHOADS
DANA SCHWERMAN
DAN ROBINSON
DAN SHEA

DAN SR.

DANIEL

DAVE

DAVE BUCKINGHAM
DAVE HILL

DAVE INGRISH
DAVE PAULSON
DAVE CLAUSSEN
DAVE RHEBERG
DAWN

DEBI MELCHERT
DENNIS HORST
DERRICK BAKER
DIANE OSTER
DICK

DOMINICK C.

DON NELSON
DON SMITH

DON WEBER
DOUG ROTHERMEL
DOUG WESSLEY
EARL COX

ED GROVES

ED KEDZORSKI
EDDIE YOUNG
ERIC BEZEK

ERIC COX

ERIC PETERS
ERVIN ETCHENSON
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FITO FERNANDEZ
FRANK COTTLES
FRANK ROSE
GINA DISALVO
GARY SECREST
GEORGE STEINBERG
GLENN SHORMAN
GLEN JOHNSON
GRAHAM CONNORS
GREG KANE
HARRY CLARK
HILLBILLY

JJ WILLIAMS

J.K.

J.P. PARSONS
J.R. CLOUD
JACKIE BRAECKMAN
JAKE

JAMES

JAMES MALTBY
JAMES TBB

JAY NIK

JASON HUFFSTETLER
JASON REID
JEFF STEIN

JEFF RONSMAN
JENNY CALDWELL
JENNY SHAW
JERRY YOUNG
JESSICA COX

JIM AUSTIN

JIM BARNES

JIM DEVITO

JIM WEBER

JOEY BERES

JOE BLEVER

JOE EGRISH

JOE MOHAR

JOE P

JOEY CHRISTINO
JOEY SHARP
JOEY WILK

JOHN COSTELLO
JOHN DIETZ
JOHN FOLK

JOHN PAULSEN
JON BRADY
JORDAN

JOSH SHAW
JUAN CARATCHEA
JUSTIN NAVARRO
KATHY PEARSON
KEITH GARRETT
KEITH GOEBELT
KEITH HERMAN
KEITH OLSON
KEITH WHITTINGTON
KENNY ESTES
KEN HALSTED
KEN MANNINEN
KENNY

KEVIN

KEVIN BELL
KEVIN WALLACE
KODY BREIT
KYLE

LANCE MARTINEZ
LARRY BARKLEY
LARRY GRANDT
LARRY SCOTT
LARRY SOLOMON
LARRY TEMPLIN
LAURIE G.

LENNT SERAFIN
LESLIE WEBER
LISA LEHMAN
LORI STEIN

MAC STONE
MANNY VALAZQUEZ
MARC

MARIO GARCIA
MARKY

MARK COVALT
MARK FLETCHER
MARK KATZEL
MARK KURTZ
MARK VOATZRL
MARKIE WORKS
MARNIE BAKER
MATT KAISER
MATT MATRINEZ

13
12
12
11
11
3
15
6
10
15
12
11
11
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2018 POOL AVERAGES

MATT STOCKEY
MICKEY

MICKEY NICOLINE
MIKE

MIKE FORTIN
MIKE KATZEL
MIKE KOMATER
MIKE KOHLMEYER
MIKE MIKULSKI
MIKE MONROE
MIKE RADCLIFF
MIKE RISPOLI
MIKE SAKIEWICZ
MIKE SCHROEDER
MITCH LEVANDOWSKI
NATE KIESEL
NATE OPLETAL
NICK GRANT

NICK HUCULAK
NICK NORLEN
NICKHEAD AYALA
NIK

NOEL

PAT ANDERSON
PAT BURNETTE
PAUL SCOTT

PETE MANOS

PHIL L

PHIL PAGE
PRESTON MADER
QUINTEN RUSHING
RALPH

RANDY

RANDY ANDERSON
RANDY ERGISH
RAY ESTRADA
RENEE HAUSER
RHONDA SCHNEIDER
RICHARD SANCHEZ
ROCCO

ROB ROSENTHAL
ROB KAUFMAN
ROBIN PETIT
ROGER OPLETAL
RON HERON

RON KERSTEN
RON PASTERZ
ROSA

RYAN MULLOY
SAMMIE WYLIE
SANDY SIKORSKI
SARA MARTIN
SCOTT

SCOTT COYNE
SCOTT HARTLIEB
SCOTT MICHALSKI
SCOTT UWHAT
SHEILA HILL

SKIP BREIT

STEVE

STEVE SCHNEIDER
STEVE SHOGREN
STEVE WORKS
SUE

TAMMY HERON
TED ROJANO JR.
TERRI GEIGER
THERESA HAHL
TIA

TIM PELLETTIERE
TIM CAUDILL
TOBY

TOBY SCHNEIDER
TOM ALLEN
TOMMY UNDERWOOD
TOM COLVIN
TONY ESPERANZA
TONY KANE

TONY MAPES
TONY SERNA
TONY WENNERSTEN
TREVOR RELYEA
TYLER

TYLER FORTIN
VANESSA PERZIGAN
VERN SIEBERT
VINCE NICOLINE
WEB BROWNING
WIL MALTBY
WIDGET

ZACH PODSIADLIK
ZACK ZOLAN

13

15
15

14

13
15

11
15
10
11
11
13
10

11

12
15

11
12
12
13
13

12
12
12
13

12

14
14
13
13
13
13
12
15
15
11

12
11
13
16

13
14
16
12
12
12
12
10
14
15
13
13
10
12
10

14

14
15
12
10

14
13
15
14
10

13
12
12
12
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NEEK RULES :

put First & Last Names on the score sheets
put Names and Phone Numbers in the

pes in case we need to get a hold of you.

e average off the average sheet for the first 3
you play. If you do not have an average use
picture of your Score Sheet and E-Mail it to

lakeshowl.com

going green this session. Only 1 Copy of the

1gs and averages will be at the bar each week.

Pool Info will be on line at LakesBowl.com
ng last years averages

elopes and Score Sheets must be turned into
’s by Friday night.

me is 7:30 pm. Forfeit Time is 7:45

UN ! It's your night out with your friends !!

FIRST WEEK RULES :

1:

Please put First & Last Names on the score

: Please put Names and Phone Numbers in t

envelopes in case we need to get a hold of

: Use the average off the average sheet for i

weeks you play. If you do not have an aver
7.50

: Take a picture of your Score Sheet and E-M

joey@lakesbowl.com

We are going green this session. Only 1 C¢
standings and averages will be at the bar e:
All the Pool Info will be on line at LakesBow
Including last years averages

: All Envelopes and Score Sheets must be tu

Sharky’s by Friday night.

Start time is 7:30 pm. Forfeit Time is 7:45

: Have FUN !!I! It's your night out with your {
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